FEBRUARY
4 Wednesday, aft.
5 Thursday, aft.
8 Sunday, aft.
9 Monday, aft.
9 Monday, aft.
12 Thursday, aft.
13 Friday, aft.
15 Sunday, aft.
18  Wednesday, a.m.
18 Wednesday, aft.
21 Saturday, aft.

23 Monday, aft.
26 Thursday, aft.
27 Friday, aft.

MARCH

1 Sunday, aft.

2 Monday, aft.

2 Monday, p.m.
5-8 Thursday, aft.
10 Tuesday, aft.
11 Wednesday, aft.
12 Thursday, aft.
13 Friday, aft.
15 Sunday, aft.
18 Wednesday, aft.
19 Thursday, aft.
23 Monday, aft.
26 Thursday, aft.
27 Friday, aft.
30 Monday, aft.

REVISED 1/13/15

SPECIAL GAME SCHEDULE

Charity Club Championship (ACBL)

SWISS TEAMS HANDICAP (Charity Champ)
Charity Club Championship (ACBL)

Club Championship

BOARD MEETING @ 12:00 p.m.

MENTOR GAME (Unit Championship)
Charity Club Championship (ACBL)

Club Championship

Swiss Teams (0-300) Club Championship
Membership Game (Sectional Rating)

GNTeams Flight B ( 0 -2500 points) (10% GOLD)

2 sessions $48 /team

GNTeams Flight C (NLM under 500 points)
2 sessions (5% GOLD) ($48/ team)
Charity Club Championship (ACBL)
MENTOR SWISS (Unit Championship)
Club Championship

Membership Game (Sectional Rating)
ACBL Wide Senior Pairs ( Ages 55+)
Club Championship ( 0-500 points)
BEAUMONT SPINDLETOP SECTIONAL
Membership Game (Sectional Rating)
Club Championship

MENTOR GAME (Club Championship)
Membership Game (Sectional Rating)
Junior Program (70% Sectional Rating)
Junior Program (70% Sectional Rating)
SWISS TEAMS HANDICAP (Charity Champ)
Junior Program (70% Sectional Rating)
MENTOR SWISS (Unit Championship)
Junior Program (70% Sectional Rating)
Inter- Club Championship

1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.



