SPECIAL GAME SCHEDULE

FEBRUARY			
4	Wednesday, aft.	Charity Club Championship (ACBL)	1:00 p.m.
5	Thursday, aft.	SWISS TEAMS HANDICAP (Charity Champ)	1:00 p.m.
8	Sunday, aft.	Charity Club Championship (ACBL)	1:30 p.m.
9	Monday, aft.	Club Championship	1:00 p.m.
9	Monday, aft.	BOARD MEETING @ 12:00 p.m.	-
12	Thursday, aft.	MENTOR GAME (Unit Championship)	1:00 p.m.
13	Friday, aft.	Charity Club Championship (ACBL)	1:00 p.m.
15	Sunday, aft.	Club Championship	1:30 p.m.
18	Wednesday, a.m.	Swiss Teams (0-300) Club Championship	9:00 a.m.
18	Wednesday, aft.	Membership Game (Sectional Rating)	1:00 p.m.
21	Saturday, aft.	GNTeams Flight B (0 -2500 points) (10% GOLD)	9:30 a.m.
		2 sessions \$48 /team	
		GNTeams Flight C (NLM under 500 points)	
		2 sessions (5% GOLD) (\$48/ team)	
23	Monday, aft.	Charity Club Championship (ACBL)	1:00 p.m.
26	Thursday, aft.	MENTOR SWISS (Unit Championship)	1:00 p.m.
27	Friday, aft.	Club Championship	1:00 p.m.
MARCH			
1	Sunday, aft.	Membership Game (Sectional Rating)	1:30 p.m.
2	Monday, aft.	ACBL Wide Senior Pairs (Ages 55+)	1:00 p.m.
2	Monday, p.m.	Club Championship (0-500 points)	6:30 p.m.
5-8	Thursday, aft.	BEAUMONT SPINDLETOP SECTIONAL	
10	Tuesday, aft.	Membership Game (Sectional Rating)	1:00 p.m.
11	Wednesday, aft.	Club Championship	1:00 p.m.
12	Thursday, aft.	MENTOR GAME (Club Championship)	1:00 p.m.
13	Friday, aft.	Membership Game (Sectional Rating)	1:00 p.m.
15	Sunday, aft.	Junior Program (70% Sectional Rating)	1:30 p.m.
18	Wednesday, aft.	Junior Program (70% Sectional Rating)	1:00 p.m.
19	Thursday, aft.	SWISS TEAMS HANDICAP (Charity Champ)	1:00 p.m.
23	Monday, aft.	Junior Program (70% Sectional Rating)	1:00 p.m.
26	Thursday, aft.	MENTOR SWISS (Unit Championship)	1:30 p.m.
27	Friday, aft.	Junior Program (70% Sectional Rating)	1:00 p.m.
30	Monday, aft.	Inter- Club Championship	1:00 p.m.